Sunnytek solar MPPT pumps  is a new pump design
optimized to operate direct on a solar panel without anye
xtra battery or electronics. The unique MPPT converter is
initgretad to pump so it is just to hook up the cables on
panel and all works.
长葛市凯瑞机电有限公司
Changge Kairui Electromechanical Co., LTD.
Changge Kairui Electromechanical Co., LTD.

3m3/hour 76mm 25mm IP68 3000 /rpm
12V
Model Head
(M)
Power
(W)
Size
(mm)
Cable length
(M)
USD
M123T-10 10 132 300*76 2 $125
M123T-20 20 264 450*76 5 $178
M123T-30 30 396 600*76 5 $282
24V
M243T-10 10 192 300*76 2 $125
M243T-20 20 384 450*76 5 $178
M243T-30 30 576 600*76 5 $282
M243T-40 40 768 760*76 5 $432
M243T-50 50 960 910*76 5 $595
M243T-60 60 1152 1060*76 5 $666
M243T-70 70 1344 1210*76 5 $831
M243T-80 80 1536 1360*76 5 $952
M243T-90 90 1728 1520*76 5 $1118
M243T-100 100 1920 1670*76 5 $1198
Built-in MPPT Controller
� Wide working voltage.
� Built-in MPPT controller which can make the best use of solar energy.
� Over-voltage protection / Under-voltage protection: The pump will stop working automatically when the

QQ: 613356688
ADD:Changge Science &Technology
Industrial Park, Henan Province, China
10T Solar Pumps
Flow Intake Outlet Rotation speed Protection class
10m3/hour 140mm 62mm 3000/rpm IP68
Model Head
(M)
Power
(W)
Voltage
(V)
Cable length
(M)
Price($)
M4810T-10 10M 480W 48 2 308
M4810T-20 20M 960W 48 5 359
M4810T-30 30M 1440W 48 5 510
M4810T-60 60M 2880W 48 5 858
M4810T-90 90M 4320W 48 5 1280
M4810T-120 120M 5760W 48 5 1789
Built-in MPPT Controller
� Wide working voltage:38v--96v.
� Built-in MPPT controller which can make the best use of solar energy.
� Over-voltage protection: The pump will stop working automatically when the voltage is over 96v;

20T Series Solar Pumps
Flow Intake Outlet Rotation
speed
Protection class
20m3/hour 140mm 62mm 3000/rpm IP68
Model Head
(M)
Power
(W)
Voltage
(V)
Cable length
(M)
Price
($)
M4820T-10 10 720 48 2 381
M4820T-20 20 1440 48 5 524
M4820T-40 40 2880 48 5 1060
M4820T-60 60 4320 48 5 1584
M4820T-80 80 5760 48 5 2108
M4820T-100 100 7200 48 5 2633
Built-in MPPT Controller
� Wide working voltage:38v--96v.
� Built-in MPPT controller which can make the best use of solar energy.
� Over-voltage protection: The pump will stop working automatically when the voltage is over 96v;